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Harford Transit LINK gives back to riders by going fare free on select days this holiday season 
 

BEL AIR, Md., (Dec. 15, 2022) Harford Transit LINK has announced that fixed route service will be fare free from 
Thursday, December 22 through Friday, December 30.  
  
"Our riders have shown continued support over the last few years as we have navigated through the 
complications of the pandemic while providing safe transportation to the citizens of Harford County", stated 
Gary Blazinsky, Administrator of Harford Transit LINK. "We are pleased to go fare free over the holidays to 
show our appreciation." 
  
The following dates will feature free fares on fixed route service: 
  

• Thurs., Dec. 22 
• Fri., Dec. 23 
• Tues., Dec. 27 
• Wed., Dec. 28 
• Thurs., Dec. 29 
• Fri., Dec. 30 
 

Harford Transit LINK will be closed on Monday, Dec. 26 & Monday, Jan. 2. 
  
Normal fare will resume on Tuesday, January 3, 2023. 
 
Harford Transit LINK is Harford County's public bus service. This service is provided by Harford Transit for the 
public and approved for operation by the Maryland Public Service Commission.  
 
 

 Like us on Facebook  https://www.facebook.com/HarfordCountyMD |  
  Follow us on Twitter @HarfordCountyMD 
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